
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 
July 1 to July 31, 2019 

Totals for the Month 
July 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2018 2019 2018 2019 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

357 $16,281,831 271 $40,381,802 Residential 2509 $79,869,044 1749 $125,908,996 
         

6 $1,521,487 0 $0 Industrial 27 $14,210,213 28 $21,114,954 
         

33 $5,894,506 31 $6,280,886 Commercial 254 $35,152,312 184 $39,687,781 
         

 
14 

 
$6,356,155 

 
11 

 
$19,741,200 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
81 

 
$41,172,284 

 
75 

 
$54,925,473 

         

410 $30,053,979 313 $66,403,888 Totals 2871 $170,403,853 2036 $241,637,204 
 


