## CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

## Report on Construction

July 1 to July 31, 2019

Totals for the Month July				Types of	Year to Date			
2018		2019		Construction	2018		2019	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
357	\$16,281,831	271	\$40,381,802	Residential	2509	\$79,869,044	1749	\$125,908,996
6	\$1,521,487	0	\$0	Industrial	27	\$14,210,213	28	\$21,114,954
33	\$5,894,506	31	\$6,280,886	Commercial	254	\$35,152,312	184	\$39,687,781
14	\$6,356,155	11	\$19,741,200	Government & Institutional	81	\$41,172,284	75	\$54,925,473
410	\$30,053,979	313	\$66,403,888	Totals	2871	\$170,403,853	2036	\$241,637,204